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Participants 
 
 

Alamo Navajo School Board 
Gail Campbell 
Program Development and Evaluation 
Coordinator 
Magdalena, NM 
Phone: 505-854-2543x1302 
Email: gailc@alamo.bia.edu 
 
Black Oak Mine Unified SD 
Debbi Herr 
Project Director 
Georgetown, CA 
Phone: 530-333-8300 
Email: dherr@bomusd.org 
 
Bradley County SD 
Rodney Fitzgerald 
Federal Liaison 
Cleveland, TN 
Phone: 423-476-1160 
Email: rfitzgerald@sshsgrant.org 
 
Matthew Ryerson 
Project Director 
Cleveland, TN 
Phone: 423-476-1160 
Email: mryerson@sshsgrant.org 
 
Bristol Tennessee City Schools 
Dawn Werner 
Project Director 
Bristol, TN 
Phone: 423-652-9247 
Email: wernerd@btcs.org 
 
Butte County Office of Education  
Marian Gage 
Project Director 
Oroville, CA 
Phone: 530-532-5841 
Email: mgage@bcoe.org 
 

East Baton Rouge Parish School System 
Gary Pate 
Project Director 
Baton Rouge, LA 
Phone: 225-226-4771 
Email: gpate@ebrschools.org 
 
Evansville-Vanderburgh School Corporation 
Michelle Alvarez 
Project Director 
Evansville, IN 
Phone: 812-435-8483 
Email: malvarez@evsc.k12.in.us 
 
Flint Community Schools 
Yolanda Urquhart-Williams 
Project Director 
Flint, MI 
Phone: 810-760-4792 
Email: ywilliams@flintschools.org 
 
Highland Local Schools 
Amy Stewart 
Project Director 
Sparta, OH 
Phone: 419-768-2206 
Email: amy_stewart@highland.k12.oh.us 
 
Hillsboro School District 
Liza Andrew-Miller 
Project Director 
Hillsboro, OR 
Phone: 503-844-1448 
Email: millerla@hsd.k12.or.us 
 
Ketchikan Gateway Borough SD 
Jennifer McCarthy 
Project Director 
Ketchikan, AK 
Phone: 907-247-2128 
Email: mccarthyj@kgbsd.org 
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Lancaster County SD 
Terri Coats 
Project Director 
Lancaster, SC 
Phone: 803-416-8929 
Email: tcoats@lcsd.k12.sc.us 
 
Lancaster County SD 
Drue Miles 
Assistant Superintendent 
Lancaster, PA 
Phone: 717-291-6165 
Email: djmiles@lancaster.k12.pa.us 
 
Madison School District 
Janet Goodliffe 
Project Director 
Rexburg, ID 
Phone: 208-359-3300 
Email: goodliff@mail.d321.k12.id.us 
 
Maine School Admin. District #55 
Jeff Morrill 
SA/MH Coordinator 
Hiram, ME 
207-625-1218 
Email: jmorrill@sad55.k12.me.us 
 
Marion County SD #1 and #2 
Paula Grant 
Project Director 
Mullins, SC 
Phone: 843-464-3740 
Email: pdgrant@marion2.k12.sc.us 
 
New Braunfels ISD 
Elizabeth Trevino 
Project Director 
New Braunfels, TX 
Phone: 830-643-5762 
Email: etrevino@newbraunfels.txed.net 
 
New London Spicer Public Schools 
Janice Madden 
Project Director 
Wilmar, MN 
Phone: 320-231-7032 
Email: janice_m@co.kandiyohi.mn.us 
 
Newark Public Schools 
Quanika Dukes-Spruill 
Project Director 
Newark, NJ 
Phone: 973-733-7549 
Email: qspruill@nps.k12.nj.us 
 
 

Newport-Mesa Unified SD 
Jane Garland 
Project Director 
Costa Mesa, CA 
Phone: 949-515-6767 
Email: jgarland@nmusd.us 
 
North Thurston Public Schools 
Debby Gaffney 
Project Director 
Lacey, WA 
Phone: 360-412-4470 
Email: dgaffney@nthurston.k12.wa.us 
 
Northwest Educational SD #189 
Lori Stolee 
Project Director 
Anacortes, WA 
Phone: 360-299-4066 
Email: aolson@esd189.org 
 
Ontario Montclair SC 
Bonnie Mooney 
Project Director 
Montclair, CA 
Phone: 909-450-2071 
Email: bonnie.mooney@omsd.k12.ca.us 
 
Orange County Office of Education 
Christina Rocha 
Project Director 
Santa Ana, CA 
Phone: 714-953-6513x2472 
Email: trocha@access.k12.ca.us 
 
Parajo Valley Unified SD 
Linda Perez 
Project Director 
Watsonville, CA 
Phone: 831-728-6300x217 
Email: linda.perez@pvpsa.org 
 
Pomona Unified SD 
Portia Lee 
Project Director 
Pomona, CA 
Phone: 909-397-4711x3854 
Email: portia.lee@pusd.org 
 
Rome City School District 
Joelle Taylor 
Project Director 
Rome, NY 
Phone: 315-338-6518 
Email: jotaylor@romecsd.org 
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Round Rock Independent SD 
Willa Rosen 
Project Director 
Round Rock, TX 
Phone: 512-464-5466 
Email: willa_rosen@roundrockisd.org 
 
San Diego County Schools 
Laurel Dehnel 
Project Director 
La Mesa, CA 
Phone: 619-713-1072 
Email: ldehnel@sdcoe.net 
 
School Board of Miami-Dade County 
Paula Swope 
Project Director 
Miami, FL 
Phone: 305-995-1452 
Email: pswope@dadeschools.net 
 
Shelby County Schools 
Sue Brandon 
Project Director 
Memphis, TN 
Phone: 901-321-2691 
Email: sbrandon@scsk12.org 
 
Springfield City Schools 
Mattie White 
Project Director 
Springfield, OH 
Phone: 937-505-2839 
Email: whitem@spr.k12.oh.us 
 
Turner County Board of Education  
Lisa Kingry 
Project Director 
Ashburn, GA 
Phone: 229-567-9066 
Email: lkingry@turner.k12.ga.us 
 
Uniondale Union Free School District 
Brenda Triplett 
Project Director 
Uniondale, NY 
Phone: 516-414-5634 
Email: btriplett@uniondaleschools.org 
 
Van Buren County Community Schools 
David Paulek 
Project Director 
Keosauqua, IA 
Phone: 641-936-4412 
Email: dkpaulek@netins.net 
 

 
Wautoma Area School District 
Kim Cassidy 
Project Director 
Wautoma, WI 
Phone: 920-787-3354x1017 
Email: cassidyk@wautoma.k12.wi.us 
 
West Chicago Elementary SD 
Marjory Lewe-Brady 
Project Director 
West Chicago, IL 
Phone: 630-293-6000x225 
Email: lewe-bradym@wegoed33.k12.il.us 
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